STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2012 COIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Allen County
2012 Certified Distribution: $36,616,391 Homestead Credit: $10,612,777
2012 Distributive Shares: $26,003,614 Local Option Rate: 0.600%

ALLEN COUNTY
ABOITE TOWNSHIP
ADAMS TOWNSHIP

CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP

EEL RIVER TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP
LAKE TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
MAUMEE TOWNSHIP
MILAN TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP
PERRY TOWNSHIP
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP
SCIPIO TOWNSHIP
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
ST. JOSEPH TOWNSHIP

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

WAYNE TOWNSHIP
FORT WAYNE CIVIL CITY
NEW HAVEN CIVIL CITY
WOODBURN CIVIL CITY
ZANESVILLE CIVILTOWN
GRABILL CIVIL TOWN

HUNTERTOWN CIVIL TOWN
MONROEVILLE CIVIL TOWN

LEO-CEDARVILLE

ALLEN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
FORT WAYNE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

2012 Certified Shares

FORT WAYNE-ALLEN COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORIT

109,965,187
623,938
603,754
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464,536
227.354
441,748
26,213,376
5,308,798
6.274,922

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.
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2012 Certified Distribution: $36,616,391 Homestead Credit: $10,612,777
2012 Distributive Shares: $26,003,614 Local Option Rate: 0.600%

Allocation Amount 2012 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
SOUTHWEST ALLEN COUNTY FIRE 1,411,064 130.857
COUNTY TOTAL $280,403,981 $26,003,614

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety
Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.
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